13.15-13.45

13.45-14.45

14.45-15.15

15.15-16.15

16.15-17.15

17.15 -

Lund mini-symposium on the concept of phenomenality:

What is what-it-is-likeness like?

16 January 2013

Department of Philosophy, Lund

Program

Oscar Ralsmark: Introduction

Jan Almang: Phenomenality as a Ground for
Perceptual Intentionality

Coffee and Tea
Tim Bayne: The Puzzle of Cognitive Phenomenology

Ingvar Johansson: Phenomenality that Necessarily
is Background Phenomenality

Discussion, moderated by Asger Kirkeby-Hinrup



